Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 1
LLS • Wall Washer
12,8 × 14,4 mm
0,50 × 0,57 "
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft

Accessories
Accessori
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• LLS
	• 1829
18215
18220
	• 18
20
22
25
27
30
35
40
50
	• TAM
TAC
TCA
	• A
	• 01
	• E
W
LLS (Lens Light System)
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
19,6 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
 1800 K
 2000 K
 2200 K
 2500 K
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Caps + Steel clips
Tappi + Clip in acciaio
Caps + Adjustable brackets
Tappi + Staffe orientabili
Wall Washer
 Grey anodized
 Anodica grigia
Eyelid/Palpebra
Wall cover/Copertura murale
	• LLS 142 1829 18 TAM A 01 E
LLS, 142,0 mm • 5,60 ",
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft,
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft, Warm White 1800,
Caps + Magnets, Wall Washer,
Grey anodized, Eyelid
LLS, 142,0 mm, 182 LED/m, 9,5 W/m,
Warm White 1800, Tappi + Magneti,
Wall Washer, Anodica grigia, Palpebra
Order code Codice ordine
Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 7
CRI Typical* CRI Tipici*
R9050 – H6 • 3SDCM
High Efficacy
 3000 K
Ra
0